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Graduate Heavyweight Hoodie

This comfortable, over-the-head style is a wardrobe essential for all hoodie lovers.

Designed with a relaxed fit, and constructed from heavyweight soft-touch fabric, this

Colours:

Arctic White
Bottle Green
Charcoal

Fire Red

Heather Grey

Jet Black

New French Navy
Royal Blue

Size to fit:

Fabric Name:

hoodie is the graduate of prints.

CMYK References

White

84/22/77/ 60
50/30/40/90
3/100/70/12
13/9/10/27
69/65/64/67
100/71/39/90
100/75/0/6

XS
S

M

L
XL
XXL
3XL

Graduate
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34"
36"
40"
44"
48"
52"
56"
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Sizes

XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL



Fabric Content:

Fabric Weight:

Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Features:

Wash Care Instructions:

70% Ringspun Cotton/30% Polyester
45% Ringspun Cotton/55% Polyester (Charcoal)
65% Ringspun Cotton/35% Polyester (Heather Grey)

330gsm

24

Standard fit

Heavyweight

3 panel fabric hood with single jersey fabric inner
Flat lace drawcords

Kangaroo pouch pocket

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Flat lock stitching detail on pocket
Brushed inner fleece

Twin needle stitching detail

Tear away label

100% cotton faced fabric
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