

Just Hoods Product Specification 2025 Issue 1

Style Code:

JH101

Style Name:

Graduate Heavyweight Hoodie



## **Retail Copy:**

This comfortable, over-the-head style is a wardrobe essential for all hoodie lovers. Designed with a relaxed fit, and constructed from heavyweight soft-touch fabric, this hoodie is the graduate of prints.

Colours:	CMYK References		Sizes
Arctic White	White		XS-3XL
Bottle Green	84/ 22/ 77/ 60		XS-3XL
Charcoal	50 / 30 / 40 / 90		XS-3XL
Fire Red	3 / 100 / 70 / 12		XS-3XL
Heather Grey	13/9/10/27		XS-3XL
Jet Black	69/65/64/67		XS-3XL
New French Navy	100 / 71 / 39 / 90		XS-3XL
Royal Blue	100/75/0/6		XS-3XL
Size to fit:	XS	34"	
	S	36"	
	Μ	40"	
	L	44"	
	XL	48"	
	XXL	52"	
	3XL	56"	
Fabric Name:	Graduate		

Fabric Content:	70% Ringspun Cotton/30% Polyester 45% Ringspun Cotton/55% Polyester (Charcoal) 65% Ringspun Cotton/35% Polyester (Heather Grey)
Fabric Weight:	330gsm
Carton Qty:	24
Pack Qty:	6
Key Features:	Standard fitHeavyweight3 panel fabric hood with single jersey fabric innerFlat lace drawcordsKangaroo pouch pocketRibbed cuffs and hemFlat lock stitching detail on pocketBrushed inner fleeceTwin needle stitching detailTear away label100% cotton faced fabric

Wash Care Instructions:

